Nationale kampioenschappen 2018

Jeugdleden zelfstandig

stand Afdeling 4 Duifkampioenschap Midfond (5 beste tellen)

Plc Lidnr

2324.0781
2502.0161
2324.0781
2324.0781
2502.0161

VIRWNE

Naam

Iris vd Munckhof
Niels Thiemann
Iris vd Munckhof
Iris vd Munckhof
Niels Thiemann

woonplaats

Horst
K1immen
Horst
Horst
K1immen

Ringnummer

5-
6-
7-
7-
6-

1047282

1772031

Totaal
Punten

936.963

368.185
236.722
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